
Ostbayern 2022/23

Kreisliga I
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat. 
 
 
 

04.02.2023 
 
 
 

19:00  00010450
19:00  00010560
19:00  00010090
19:00  00010040 t

1
2
3
4

The Orange ...inikin III
Dartfreunde...Pfatter II
DC Black Bi...elheim VII
DC Kelheim III

The Orange ...Minikin II
DC Fun Fighter II
Blue Arrows Köfering
DC Robin Hood III

6:9
3:12
1:14
5:10

Sat. 
 
 

18.02.2023 
 
 

19:00  00010270
19:00  00010040
19:00  00010440

5
6
8

DC Robin Hood III
DC Kelheim III
DC Fun Fighter II

The Orange ...inikin III
DC Black Bi...elheim VII
The Orange ...Minikin II

5:10
5:10
13:2

Sat. 25.02.2023 19:00  00010520 v 7 Blue Arrows Köfering Dartfreunde...Pfatter II 12:3
Sat. 
 
 

04.03.2023 
 
 

19:00  00010450
19:00  00010450
19:00  00010090

9
10
12

The Orange ...inikin III
The Orange ...Minikin II
DC Black Bi...elheim VII

DC Fun Fighter II
Blue Arrows Köfering
DC Robin Hood III

2:13
4:11
10:5

Sat. 11.03.2023 19:00  00010560 v 11 Dartfreunde...Pfatter II DC Kelheim III 8:7
Sat. 
 
 
 

18.03.2023 
 
 
 

19:00  00010090
19:00  00010270
19:00  00010040
19:00  00010520

13
14
15
16

DC Black Bi...elheim VII
DC Robin Hood III
DC Kelheim III
Blue Arrows Köfering

The Orange ...inikin III
Dartfreunde...Pfatter II
The Orange ...Minikin II
DC Fun Fighter II

8:7
6:9
8:7
4:11

Sat. 
 
 
 

15.04.2023 
 
 
 

19:00  00010450
19:00  00010440
19:00  00010450
19:00  00010560

17
18
19
20

The Orange ...inikin III
DC Fun Fighter II
The Orange ...Minikin II
Dartfreunde...Pfatter II

Blue Arrows Köfering
DC Kelheim III
DC Robin Hood III
DC Black Bi...elheim VII

0:15
14:1
11:4
9:6

Sat. 
 
 
 

29.04.2023 
 
 
 

19:00  00010450 t
19:00  00010450 t
19:00  00010270
19:00  00010040

21
22
23
24

The Orange ...inikin III
The Orange ...Minikin II
DC Robin Hood III
DC Kelheim III

Dartfreunde...Pfatter II
DC Black Bi...elheim VII
DC Fun Fighter II
Blue Arrows Köfering

7:8
5:10
2:13
0:15

Sat. 
 

06.05.2023 
 

19:00  00010440 v
19:00  00010560 t/
v

27
28

DC Fun Fighter II
Dartfreunde...Pfatter II

DC Black Bi...elheim VII
The Orange ...Minikin II

10:5
10:5

Sat. 
 

13.05.2023 
 

19:00  00010040
19:00  00010520

25
26

DC Kelheim III
Blue Arrows Köfering

The Orange ...inikin III
DC Robin Hood III

8:7
13:2

Hallenverzeichnis

09010040 Sport & Musik Arena
Regensburger Str. 65, 93309 Kelheim

09010090 Vereinsheim DC Black Birds Kelheim
Schlesierstr. 40b, 93346 Ihrlerstein

09010270 Gasthaus Weitzer
Hauptstr. 13, 93083 Oberhinkofen

09010440 Gasthaus Saaler Pfandl
Mitterer Weg 2, 93342 Saal an der Donau

09010450 FC Mintraching e.V.
Schmiedgasse 15, 93098 Mintraching

09010520 Köfering
Gemeindeplatz 1, 93096 Köfering

09010560 Gasthaus zum Posthorn
Hauptstrasse 52, 93102 Geisling
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